
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

8

17

21

11

12

2

10

Name

Wallis / Payne

Crawford / Christie

Lindley / Bell

Nicholls / Avison

Bellas / Dawson

Harrison / Patterson

Thirkell / Moralee

Bike

LCR

LCR

DMR

LCR

BLR

Bellas

MRE

cc

Suzuki 600

Suzuki 600

Suzuki 600

Suzuki 600

Honda 600

Honda 600

Honda 600

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

3

1

Total Tm

11:54.925

11:59.241

12:04.140

12:44.178

12:46.723

6:00.713

2:08.387

Diff

4.316

9.215

49.253

51.798

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:57.935

1:58.695

1:58.157

2:06.174

2:06.510

1:58.386

2:06.705

In Lap

2

5

2

4

2

3

1

Avg. Speed

73.417

72.977

72.483

68.686

68.458

72.756

68.138

Best Speed

74.176

73.702

74.037

69.333

69.149

73.894

69.042

2nd Best

1:58.565

1:58.755

1:58.980

2:06.555

2:06.770

1:59.364

2nd Spd

73.782

73.664

73.525

69.124

69.007

73.288

-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.316

Avg. Speed

73.417

Best Lap Tm

1:57.935

Best Spd

74.176

Best Lap by

8 - Wallis / Payne

Printed: 19/06/2016 15:24:27

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Dry

Timing & Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Cock O'the North

F2 Sidecars

Race 20 - 3rd Leg

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:07:30

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

19/06/2016 15:07


