







Sorted on Laps Cock O'the North

F2 Sidecars Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

Race 20 - 3rd Leg 19/06/2016 15:07

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:07:30

Pos	No.	Name	Bike	CC	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm In Lap	Avg. Speed	Best Speed	2nd Best	2nd Spd
1	8	Wallis / Payne	LCR	Suzuki 600	6	11:54.925		1:57.935 2	73.417	74.176	1:58.565	73.782
2	17	Crawford / Christie	LCR	Suzuki 600	6	11:59.241	4.316	1:58.695 5	72.977	73.702	1:58.755	73.664
3	21	Lindley / Bell	DMR	Suzuki 600	6	12:04.140	9.215	1:58.157 2	72.483	74.037	1:58.980	73.525
4	11	Nicholls / Avison	LCR	Suzuki 600	6	12:44.178	49.253	2:06.174 4	68.686	69.333	2:06.555	69.124
5	12	Bellas / Dawson	BLR	Honda 600	6	12:46.723	51.798	2:06.510 2	68.458	69.149	2:06.770	69.007
Not classif	ied											
DNF	2	Harrison / Patterson	Bellas	Honda 600	3	6:00.713	DNF	1:58.386 3	72.756	73.894	1:59.364	73.288
DNF	10	Thirkell / Moralee	MRF	Honda 600	1	2.08.387	DNF	2.06.705 1	68 138	69 042		_

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by 73.417 4.316 1:57.935 74.176 8 - Wallis / Payne

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Dry

Timing & Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Printed: 19/06/2016 15:24:27